
Ball 6-A

Start 11-21-17
2 soil 2 Finish 11-22-17
11 clay/rock 13
90 lime 103

183 shale 286
22 lime 308
52 shale 360
30 lime 390
32 shale 422 set 20’ of   7” w/5sxs 

ran 813.3’  of  2 ⅞  
cemented to surface 90sxs 

30 lime 452
6 shale 458
7 lime 465
99 shale 564
2 lime 566

213 shale 779
2 sandy shale 781 odor
2 oil sand 783 good show
3 limey sand 786 show
3 oil sand 789 good show
11 shale 800
19 lime 819 T.D.
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